
Предмет 

на 

поръчката 

№ на договора, 

дата на 

сключване и 

изпълнител 

Основание 

за плащане 

Дата на 

плащане 

Стойност 

в лева с 

ДДС 

Доставка на 

хр. продукти 

и напитки за 

нуждите на 

УАСГ 

МЕТРО КЕШ ЕНД 

КЕРИ БЪЛГАРИЯ 

ЕООД   Договор №: 

47   Обособена 

позиция №: 11 

 

Чл.2 и чл.3 от 

договора 

01.03.2016 

01.03.2016 

01.03.2016 

15.03.2016 

15.03.2016 

24.03.2016 

24.03.2016 

24.03.2016  

2 056,77  

      51,46  

    115,39  

 2 115,63  

 1 733,12  

 2 505,52  

      34,18  

 2 205,98   
 


